
Jadual pelaksanaan program pendidikan pencegahan dadah di komuniti bagi Januari- Mac 

2009 dan 2008 

 

 

 
 

Bil 
 

Nama 
Program/Aktiviti 

JAN-MAC 2009 JAN-MAC 2008 

Bil. 
Program 

Kehadiran/Bil. 
Peserta 

Bil. 
Program 

Kehadiran/Bil. 
Peserta 

 

1 
 

Aktiviti Ceramah, 
Pameran, Tayangan 
Video 

 

106 
 

41,281 
 

67 
 

34,740 

 

2 
 

RADA 
 
(Rakan Antidadah) 

 

16 
 

1,660 
 

- 
 

- 

 

3 
 

Program Bersama 
PLKN 

 

59 
 

23,007 
 

- 
 

- 

 

4 
 

KEMBARA MERDEKA- 
Generasi Bebas Dadah/ 
Jelajah 

 

4 
 

351 
 

- 
 

-- 

 

5. 
 

Program Hari 
Antidadah 
Antarabangsa (HADA) 

 

1 
 

500 
 

5 
 

5,000 

 

6. 
 

GEMPADAH  Kluster 
(Gerak Gempur Dadah) 

 

2 
 

2,100 
 

3 
 

3,000 

 

7. 
 

Program MAWADAH 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 

 

8. 
 

Program Hari 
Peringatan Antidadah 
Kebangsaan 

 

6 
 

4,658 
 

- 
 

- 

 

9. 
 

Program  HIDAYAH 
 

14 
 

2,500 
 

- 
 

- 
 

10. 
 

Lain-Lain Program 
 

33 
 

7,491 
 

5 
 

2,300 

  

Jumlah 
 

241 
 

83,548 
 

80 
 

45,040 



 


